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Denied various claims 

Committee on Finance 



To the President and Member of the Ci^ Councfl: 

Your dotnmittee on Knance. Small Qaims Division, to which was referred on 
0^- b^- 9^0 X and on subsequent dates, sundry daims as follows. 

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter) 

having hiad the same under advisement, begs leave to repoR and recommend that Your Hooorabte' 
Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment; 

This recommendation was concurred in by ^viva voce yote of th^ 
member of the committee (with ' dissenting vote(s)). 

Respectfully submitted. 

^W>i-̂ , 
chairman / 



City Of Chicago 

Denied Claims by Claim Name 

Claimant Name 

BARLOW, DANIEL 

JONES, ROBERT L. 

KROLL, DIANE C. 

VEGA, ROBERTO 

HAWKINS, JAKESHA A. 

HILDEBRAND, MARK 

NICHOLS, EUGENE 

HANSEN, SHIRLEY 

LEE, HO 

RICHMOND, NICHOLAS 

BATES, KAREN 

BAKER, MICHAEL T 

FRANKLIN, VONZELL D 

MURPHY, ROBERT 

RINALDI, LORI 

TILLMAN, JIMMY L 

VESTION, AtvJTHONY M 

LANE, BEVERLY J 

ROSS, JUDITH A 

STRAZZANTE, PHILIP R 

ALSONSO, JORGE L. 

COLE, DAVID 

FELDKAMP, ERICA 

GAVIN, CLEMENT 

HOWARD, HAZEL 

KENNER, DORIS 

MILLER, THOMAS 

READE, DARRYL G 

VARGAS, LUIS D. 

YOUNG, CHERI MARION 

GILBERTI, ANNALISA 

ADAMCZYK, ADAM S. 

ACEVEDO, ANGELA 

BURNS, RICKY 

COLLINS, JOHNNY 

GURSKIS, PETER A. 

FLORES, DALIA VICTORIA 

FRAZIER, RONDA 

Denied Date: 07/28/2011 

Introduced to City Council 

07/09/2008 

09/10/2008 

09/10/2008 

09/10/2008 

10/08/2008 

10/08/2008 

05/13/2009 

06/03/2009 

06/03/2009 

06/03/2009 

11/18/2009 

11/25/2009 

11/25/2009 

01/13/2010 

01/13/2010 

01/13/2010 

01/13/2010 

02/10/2010 

02/10/2010 

03/10/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

04/14/2010 

06/30/2010 

11/24/2010 

12/08/2010 

01/13/2011 

01/13/2011 

02/09/2011 

02/09/2011 

03/09/2011 

03/09/2011 
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Denied Date: 07/28/2011 

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council 

GUTIERREZ, OSVALDO 

JAMES, ROSALYN 

JENKINS, GEORGE 

NATALE, LAUREN 

OAKLEY, REGINA 

REGAN, PATRICIA 

SOULE, DEBBIE 

ADAMS, MONIQUE 

BROWN, NICOLE 

CRAIG, CHANDRA 

DAY, JENNIFER 

DAY, KIMBERLY 

ESPINOZA, ERNEST 

HARDAWAY, KIARA 

HORN, MICHAEL 

MARITN, NICOLE 

MUHAMMAD, TERRELL 

RIESTER, EMILY 

WADHWA, DINA 

WESTBY, CHARLENE 

BAEL, PURITA PACATANG 

HARRIS, LORRAINE 

HLOUSEK, MARGARET M. 

JOHNSON, LAVITRIEA 

RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR R. 

WILLIAMS, JOSEPH 

03/09/2011 

04/13/2011 

04/13/2011 

04/13/2011 

04/13/2011 

04/13/2011 

05/04/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

07/06/2011 

07/06/2011 

07/06/2011 

07/06/2011 

07/06/2011 

07/06/2011 
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