



Office of the Chicago City  
Clerk



CL2011-2380

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

<b>Meeting Date:</b>	7/28/2011
<b>Sponsor(s):</b>	Burke, Edward M. (14)
<b>Type:</b>	Claim
<b>Title:</b>	Denied various claims
<b>Committee(s) Assignment:</b>	Committee on Finance

Chicago, July 28, 2011

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 07-09-2008 and on subsequent dates, sundry daims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by \_\_\_\_\_ a viva voce vote of the  
member of the committee (with \_\_\_\_\_ dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted.

(Signed) Edward M. Burke  
Chairman

City Of Chicago  
**Denied Claims by Claim Name**

Denied Date: 07/28/2011

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
BARLOW, DANIEL	07/09/2008
JONES, ROBERT L.	09/10/2008
KROLL, DIANE C.	09/10/2008
VEGA, ROBERTO	09/10/2008
HAWKINS, JAKESHA A.	10/08/2008
HILDEBRAND, MARK	10/08/2008
NICHOLS, EUGENE	05/13/2009
HANSEN, SHIRLEY	06/03/2009
LEE, HO	06/03/2009
RICHMOND, NICHOLAS	06/03/2009
BATES, KAREN	11/18/2009
BAKER, MICHAEL T	11/25/2009
FRANKLIN, VONZELL D	11/25/2009
MURPHY, ROBERT	01/13/2010
RINALDI, LORI	01/13/2010
TILLMAN, JIMMY L	01/13/2010
VESTION, ANTHONY M	01/13/2010
LANE, BEVERLY J	02/10/2010
ROSS, JUDITH A	02/10/2010
STRAZZANTE, PHILIP R	03/10/2010
ALSONSO, JORGE L.	04/14/2010
COLE, DAVID	04/14/2010
FELDKAMP, ERICA	04/14/2010
GAVIN, CLEMENT	04/14/2010
HOWARD, HAZEL	04/14/2010
KENNER, DORIS	04/14/2010
MILLER, THOMAS	04/14/2010
READE, DARRYL G	04/14/2010
VARGAS, LUIS D.	04/14/2010
YOUNG, CHERI MARION	06/30/2010
GILBERTI, ANNALISA	11/24/2010
ADAMCZYK, ADAM S.	12/08/2010
ACEVEDO, ANGELA	01/13/2011
BURNS, RICKY	01/13/2011
COLLINS, JOHNNY	02/09/2011
GURSKIS, PETER A.	02/09/2011
FLORES, DALIA VICTORIA	03/09/2011
FRAZIER, RONDA	03/09/2011

Denied Date: 07/28/2011

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
GUTIERREZ, OSVALDO	03/09/2011
JAMES, ROSALYN	04/13/2011
JENKINS, GEORGE	04/13/2011
NATALE, LAUREN	04/13/2011
OAKLEY, REGINA	04/13/2011
REGAN, PATRICIA	04/13/2011
SOULE, DEBBIE	05/04/2011
ADAMS, MONIQUE	06/08/2011
BROWN, NICOLE	06/08/2011
CRAIG, CHANDRA	06/08/2011
DAY, JENNIFER	06/08/2011
DAY, KIMBERLY	06/08/2011
ESPINOZA, ERNEST	06/08/2011
HARDAWAY, KIARA	06/08/2011
HORN, MICHAEL	06/08/2011
MARITN, NICOLE	06/08/2011
MUHAMMAD, TERRELL	06/08/2011
RIESTER, EMILY	06/08/2011
WADHWA, DINA	06/08/2011
WESTBY, CHARLENE	06/08/2011
BAEL, PURITA PACATANG	07/06/2011
HARRIS, LORRAINE	07/06/2011
HLOUSEK, MARGARET M.	07/06/2011
JOHNSON, LAVITRIFA	07/06/2011
RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR R.	07/06/2011
WILLIAMS, JOSEPH	07/06/2011